Karta produktu: Adapter sleeve H322

Warianty produktu

Index

Adapter sleeve H322
H322-MTM

VERVO

product code: H322-MTM

product ean: 5907772120651

d1l [mm]

d [mm]

D [mm]

Bl [mm]

B2 [mm]

G [mm]

Weight [kgl

Nut model

Washer model

Self-aligning ball bearing model

Spherical bearing model

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-03-09

VErvao

100

110

145

77

21

M110 x 2,00
2,050

KM 22

MB 22
13222K / 2222K
21322K / 22222K
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